THE DATASHEET OF
SMA-50SAG7567BRX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. SMA Straight Plug ( With Center Contact )
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0112BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50PAG0113BRX RG 405/U (.085")
2. SMA Right Angle Plug
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0612BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50PAG0613BRX RG 405/U (.085")
3. SMA Straight Jack
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG0112BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50SAG0113BRX RG 405/U (.085")
4. SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG6412BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50SAG6413BRX RG 405/U (.085")
5. SMA Straight Square Flange Jack
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG5612BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50SAG5613BRX RG 405/U (.085")
6. SMA Straight 2 Hole Flange Jack
1 von 8
Semi-Rigid
Cable -Direct
Solder Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG7812BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50SAG7813BRX RG 405/U (.085")
7. SMA Straight Plug Clamp
Flexible
Cable -Clamp
Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0704BRX RG 402/U (.141")
SMA-50PAG0702BRX RG 405/U (.085")
8. SMA Right Angle Plug Crimp
Flexible
Cable -Clamp
Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0404BRX 58,58A,141A
SMA-50PAG0402BRX 174,188A,316
SMA-50PAG0416BRX 142B/U
9. SMA Stright Plug Crimp
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0321BRX RG-142/U.223
10. SMA Straight Plug Crimp
Flexible
Cable -Clamp
Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50PAG0304BRX 58,58A,141A L=17.8mm
SMA-50PAG0302BRX 174,188A,316 L=16.3mm
SMA-50PAG0316BRX 142B/U L=17.8mm
2 von 8
11. SMA Straight Jack Crimp
Flexible
Cable -Clamp
Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG0304BRX 58,58A,141A L=17.5mm
SMA-50SAG0302BRX 174,188A,316 L=16.0mm
12. SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack Crimp
Flexible
Cable -Clamp
Attachment
Finish: gold plated center contact & body
Insulation: Teflon
Ordering Code Applicable Cable RG/U Notes
SMA-50SAG6404BRX 58,58A,141A L=20.2mm
SMA-50SAG6402BRX 174,188A,316 L=18.8mm
SMA-50SAG6416BRX 142B/U L=20.2mm
13. SMA Square Flange Plug Receptacle ( Solder Pot Contact )
Panel Mount
Receptacle (Solder
Pot Contact)